SHERBURN-IN-ELMET PARISH COUNCIL

Parish Administration
Donations
Subscriptions
Grass cutting

Land and Premises
Street Lighting
Water

Sections 137
Insurance

Loan

Training
Trees/Hedges

Play checks

Electric Checks

PROPOSED
BUDGET 2017/18

£

50,000.00
1,600.00
1,200.00

10,000.00

45,000.00

70,000.00
3,200.00

550.00
7,000.00
8,766.24

700.00
2,000.00

500.00

2,000.00

202,516.24

£1500 of this for CAB if they re-.
start local sessions



