SHERBURN-IN-ELMET PARISH COUNCIL

PROPOSED BUDGET 2017/18

BODGET 2017/16			
Parish Administration	£	50,000.00	
Donations	£	1,600.00	£1500 of this for CAB if they restart local sessions
Subscriptions	£	1,200.00	Start local sessions
Grass cutting	£	10,000.00	
Land and Premises	£	45,000.00	
Street Lighting	£	70,000.00	
Water	£	3,200.00	
Sections 137	£	550.00	
Insurance	£	7,000.00	
Loan	£	8,766.24	
Training	£	700.00	
Trees/Hedges	£	2,000.00	
Play checks	£	500.00	
Electric Checks	£	2,000.00	
	•	000 540 04	
	£	202,516.24	